Security | Access | Video | Intrusion | Converged Solutions | Services
Data Sheet
SimonsVoss SmartIntego®
Wireless Digital Locks Integration with CEM Systems AC2000
Wireless Lock Convenience and Flexibility
SimonsVoss SmartIntego® wireless locking technology provides CEM Systems
AC2000 customers with a convenient way to add the flexibility of wireless locks to
any door in an AC2000 secured facility.

and can record who and when a lock has been opened.
To order contact cem.sales@tycoint.com or call +44(0) 2890 456 767
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
SVG/100/721 SimonsVoss SmartHandle WO Euro-profile 72-F8 Snapin Fixing
SVG/100/002 SimonsVoss SmartHandle WO Euro-profile 00-F8 Door Monitoring
SVG/100/054 SimonsVoss SmartHandle WO Scandinavian Oval 05-F8 Escape Return
SVG/100/001 SimonsVoss SmartHandle WO Euro-profile 00-F8 Conventional Fixing
SVG/100/051 SimonsVoss SmartHandle WO Scandinavian Oval 05-F8
SVG/101/721 SimonsVoss SmartHandle WO Euro-profile conventional fixing with mechanical overide
SVG/110/001 SimonsVoss SmartHandle Mock-up
SVG/110/002 SimonsVoss Mockup case
SVG/201/330 SimonsVoss Digital Cylinder WO Euro-profile 30-30 Comfort
SVG/202/330 SimonsVoss Digital Cylinder WO Euro-profile 30-30 FD
SVG/201/335 SimonsVoss Digital Cylinder WO Euro-profile 35-35 Comfort
SVG/202/335 SimonsVoss Digital Cylinder WO Euro-profile 35-35 FD
SVG/203/310 SimonsVoss Digital Cylinder WO Half Euro-profile 30-10
SVG/203/A40 SimonsVoss Digital Cylinder WO Scandinavian Oval A40
SVG/205/000 SimonsVoss Digital cylinder installation and battery change tool
SVG/205/Z40 SimonsVoss Digital Cylinder Mock-up
SVG/300/860 SimonsVoss Digital Padlock WO non self-locking shackle 8mm diameter 60mm high
SVG/300/861 SimonsVoss Digital Padlock WO self-locking shackle 8mm diameter 60mm high
SVG/300/000 SimonsVoss Securing chain for padlock
SVG/800/001 SimonsVoss GatewayNode TCP/IP version
SVG/800/002 SimonsVoss GatewayNode Repeater
SVG/800/003 SimonsVoss GatewayNode power supply
SVG/800/004 SimonsVoss Wireless network test kit
SVG/801/001 SimonsVoss SmartIntego Pincode Terminal
SVG/802/001 SimonsVoss Node I/O
SVG/802/002 SimonsVoss Node I/O sensor cable
SVG/803/001 SimonsVoss SmartIntego Configuration Device
SVG/803/002 SimonsVoss SmartIntego Configuration Software
Related Products
AC2000
AC2000 Airport
AC2000 Lite